LONE RANGER PRIZE WINNERS-4/1/2023
1°T PLACE TEAM: 46 (Best Ball) + 59 (Lone Ranger) = 105 (-23)

Nic Addiego, Josh Rozok, Garrett Thomas, Kyle Thomas S14 each
2NP PLACE TEAM: 52 (Best Ball) + 63 (Lone Ranger) = 115 (-13)

Chris Graham, Bill Danaher, Craig Goodwin, G. Dovenberg  $9 each
3R0 PLACE TEAM: 54 (Best Ball) + 63 (Lone Ranger) = 117 (-11)

Zach Hast, Mike Hamilton, Matt Quinn, Carey Winborne S5 each

FEWEST PUTTS
15t PLACE: Brian Wohlford 25 putts $18
2ND Pl ACE: Matt Quinn 28 putts S12
3 PLACE: Bill Danaher 31 putts S1
Curt Eby 31 putts S1
Jerry Fallon 31 putts S1
Craig Goodwin 31 putts S1
Todd Johnson 31 putts S1
Garrett Thomas 31 putts S1

Todd Weatherly 31 putts S1



CLOSEST TO THE PINS

#6 #15

Chris Graham 3’5" S7 Craig Goodwin 3’5" S7

Matt Quinn 6’ 0” S5 Todd Johnson 8’ 5” S5

Craig Goodwin 11’ 11”7  $2  Carey Winborne 13’ 5”7 S3

Brian Wohlford 11’117  S2

# #18

Curt Eby 6’ 9” S7 Mike Hamilton 7'7" S7

Doug Beckham 8 4” S5 Gary Gehrts 10’ 3” S5

S. Hollabaugh 17’ 1” S3  Zach Hast 15’ 9”7 S3
SKINS

18 PLAYERS, 4 SKINS WON, §22.50 PER SKIN
Brian Wohlford 2 skins won Birdies on #4 and #13

Craig Goodwin 2 skins won Birdies on #15 and #17



Matt Quinn
Brian Wohlford
Rick Walker
Todd Weatherly
Kyle Thomas
Zach Hast
Garrett Thomas
Norb Huber
Mike Carruth
Larry Goodwin

Harold Carruthers

ZONE QUALIFIER (ROUND 2 OF 2)

72-9=63 net+70-9 =61 net
64 — 0 = 64 net + 65 — 0 = 65 net
75-10=65 net + 75 - 10 = 65 net
74 -7 =67 net + 72 -7 = 65 net
85—-17 =68 net +83 —17 =66 net
79 —15 =64 net + 88 — 15 =73 net
76 —10=66 net + 81 — 10 =71 net
90-16=74 net+89 —16 =73 net
82-5=7net+82-5=77net
DNP + 78 —8 = 70 net

DNP + 85—-13 =72 net

124
129
130
132
134
137
137
147
154
70

72



